LOCOPOLO

Valores Nutricionales (100g)
Nutritional Details (100g)

Identificacion
Specifications

TANGERINE

Tangerine

Naturpolo S.L.

Pol.Industrial Rekalde (Ed.Irubide)
210160 Lasarte-Oria (Gipuzcoa)
Espana

Valor (g)
Value (g)

Kcal

Grasas Totales
Total fats

- De las cuales Saturadas
- From which saturated

Carbohidratos
Carbohydrates

- De los cuales Azlcares
- From which Sugars

Proteinas
Proteins

Fibra
Fiber

Sodio
Sodium

Ingredientes
Ingredients

104.976

0.156

25.571

18.102

0.322

1.801

0.002

ES: Mandarin Puree (50%), Water, Concentrated Mandarin Paste (7%), Glucose, White Sugar, Dextrose, Inulin, Guar Gum.

EN: Mandarin Puree (50%), Water, Concentrated Mandarin Paste (7%), Glucose, White Sugar, Dextrose, Inulin, Guar Gum.

Alérgenos
Allergens

ES: Does not contain allergens. May contain traces of: Peanut, nuts, gluten, eggs, dairy, soy, sulfites.

EN: Does not contain allergens. May contain traces of: Peanut, nuts, gluten, eggs, dairy, soy, sulfites.
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